N932 COUNTY

N932 COUNTY ROAD W, FREMONT, WI, 54940-9166 ROAD W, FREMONT,
WI, 54940-9166

TN

S

BRING the WHITE PICKET Fence and enjoy this PERFECTLY updated 2BD/1BA Charmer 2 beds

on 1.20 ACRES w/2.5 Car Garage and MOVE-IN READY condition! Step right into the 1 bath
SPACIOUS Kitchen w/Fresh Decor overlooking the Bright & Sunny Dining Room & Residential
SUPERSIZED Living Room! ABSOLUTELY GORGEOQUS Primary Bedroom up w/Tons of Residential

Closet Storage PLUS ADDT Bedroom on the... * Active
» 1188 sq ft

Sandra
Century 21 Ace Realty

Sunshine Ln
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No
ExteriorFeatures: Patio, Above Ground Pool Lot Features: Rural - Not Subdivision

Features: At Least 1 Bathtub,Cable Available,Formal Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Dining,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,Hot Tub,None,Split 1188

Bedroom,Water Softener-Own,Wood/Simulated Wood

FI

Tax Amount: 1617.16 Inclusions: Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer,
Blinds, Curtains, Window Treatments,
Water Softener (Own), Swimming Pool,

Hot Tub
Exclusions: Seller's Personal Belongings, Stove,
Refrigerator
Amenities
Waterfront available: No Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Washer
Water Source: Private Well Sewer: Conventional Septic

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 26x14 Upper
Bedroom 2 11x9 Main
Formal Dining Room 12x11 Main
Kitchen 15x12 Main
Living Or Great Room 17x15 Main
Other Room 10x5 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Farmhouse/National
Folk

Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air Basement: Full

Exterior material: Above Ground Parking: Detached,Opener Included

Pool,Patio,Vinyl

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Sandra D DuFrane Agent Email: sandy4houses@yahoo.com
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